GTL Product Lists
Scania Engine
50Hz Model
1500 R.P.M/400V 3P 4W/50Hz/0.8PF
Engine Model EmissionsPrime Power (PRP) Standby Power (STP)
KVA KW KVA KW
SGW-250T5 250 200 275 220 DC09 072A 02-11 NA
SGW-275T5 275.0 220 312.5 250 DC09 072A 02-12 NA
SGW-300T5 300.0 240 337.5 270 DC09 072A 02-13 NA
SGW-325T5 325.0 260 362.5 290 DC09 072A 02-14 NA
SGW-373T5 372.5 298 407.5 326 DC13 072A 02-11 NA
SGM-413T5 413 330 457.5 366 DC13 072A 02-12 NA
SGW-450T5 450.0 360 500.0 400 DC13 072A 02-13 NA
SGW-500T5 500.0 400 550.0 440 DC13 072A 02-14 NA
SGW-500T5 500.0 400 567.5 454 DC16 093A 02-51 NA
SGW-555T5 555.0 444 612.5 490 DC16 093A 02-52 NA
SGW-600T5 600 480 660.0 528 DC16 078A 02-41 NA
SGW-600T5 600 480 661.3 529 DC16 072A 02-11 NA
SGW-600T5 600.0 480 667.5 534 DC16 093A 02-53 NA
SGW-640T5 640.0 512 706.3 565 DC16 093A 02-54 NA
SGW-650T5 650 520 716.3 573 DC16 072A 02-12 NA
SGW-650T5 650 520 715.0 572 DC16 078A 02-42 NA
SGW-650T5 700 560 771.3 617 DC16 072A 02-13 NA
SGW-650T5 700 560 770.0 616 DC16 078A 02-43 NA
SGW-725T5 725 580 800.0 640 DC16 078A 40505 NA
60Hz Model
1800 R.P.M/380V 3P 4W /60Hz/0.8PF
Engine Model EmissionsPrime Power(PRP) Standby Power(STP)
KVA KW KVA KW
SGW-275T6 275.0 220 308.8 247 DC09 072A 02-11 NA
SGW-306T6 306.3 245 337.5 270 DC09 072A 02-12 NA
SGW-328T6 327.5 262 361.3 289 DC09 072A 02-13 NA
SGW-366T6 366.3 293 405.0 324 DC09 072A 02-14 NA
SGW-413T6 412.5 330 460.0 368 DC13 072A 02-11 NA
SGM-456T6 456 365 507.5 406 DC13 072A 02-12 NA
SGW-500T6 500.0 400 552.5 442 DC13 072A 02-13 NA
SGW-500T6 500.0 400 552.5 442 DC13 072A 02-14 NA
SGW-500T6 500.0 400 552.5 442 DC16 093A 02-51 NA
SGW-550T6 550.0 440 607.5 486 DC16 093A 02-52 NA
SGW-600T6 600 480 660.0 528 DC16 078A 02-41 NA
SGW-600T6 600.0 480 662.5 530 DC16 093A 02-53 NA
SGW-650T6 650.0 520 715.0 572 DC16 072A 02-11 NA
SGW-650T6 650 520 715.0 572 DC16 078A 02-42 NA
SGW-651T6 650.0 520 720.0 576 DC16 093A 02-54 NA
SGW-700T6 700.0 560 770.0 616 DC16 072A 02-12 NA
SGW-703T6 703 562 772.5 618 DC16 078A 02-43 NA
SGW-728T6 728 582 800.0 640 DC16 072A 02-13 NA
SGW-725T6 725 580 800.0 640 DC16 078A 40505 NA
vicsun
vicsun:
可以到366KW
vicsun
vicsun:
可以到407KW
vicsun
vicsun:
可以到485KW
vicsun
vicsun:
可以到224KW
vicsun
vicsun:
可以到337KW